USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY, PRINT CLEARLY.

WATER WELL RECORD KSA 82a-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeko, Kansos 66620

Contents and direction two reasons beam or city. A Coult and and Coult		County	Fraction	Secti	on number	Township number	Range number	1
Vernon Coffman 1.1. or threat: No. Start of the control in findings Start ones:	1. Location of well:	•	1	/4	8	т 29 s	R 19 x≛/W	
Well deeph. 188. n. 1-22-76 7. Colis tool X Sterry _ Driven _ Dug _ Industry	AXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX					Mullinville, Kansas		
Hollow rodintedkoordReverse rotory	4. Locate with "X" in section below: Sketch map:					6. Bore hole dia. 9 778 in. Completion date Well depth 188 ft. 1-22-76		1
SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW						Hollow rod Jetted Bored Reverse rotary		
Section Proceedings Proc	E SW SE					Lawn Oil field water Other 9. Casing: MaterialRMP _ Height: Above or below		
Top goil						RMP PVCWeight20lbs./ft.100		
Top soil Sandy tan clay 7 110 Sandy tan clay 7 110 110 212 110 212 111 Stoic water level: 110 110 212 111 Stoic water level: 110 110 212 111 Stoic water level: 112 Pempin author was soil was fire water level: 113 Water sample submitted: 114 Well beed completion: 115 Well groute? 116 West sample submitted: 117 West sample submitted: 118 West sample submitted: 119 West sample submitted: 119 West sample submitted: 120 West sample submitted: 131 Water sample submitted: 141 Well beed completion: 152 West sample submitted: 153 West groute? 154 Well sample submitted: 155 West groute? 155 West groute? 156 Nearest source of possible contamination: 157 Pump: 168 Nearest source of possible contamination: 169 West distinctive upon completion? X Vest No 177 Pump: 189 Notes in the submitted possible contamination: 190 Direction acount. In the submitted possible contamination: 190 Notes in market and the submitted possible contamination: 190 Notes in market and the submitted possible contamination: 190 Notes in market and the submitted possible contamination: 190 Notes in market and the submitted possible contamination: 190 Notes in market and the submitted possible					п То	Diain. to ft. dept	th gage No320	
Sandy tan clay Medium sand 110 212 Set between 128 ft. and 188 ft. ft. ond	Top soil				7	Туре <u>RMP</u>	Dia. 5#	
Medium sand 110 212 Grovel pack? PES Size range of material 3/16!! 11. Static water level: mo., day/yr. 12. Static water level: mo., day/yr. 12. Dumping level below land surface: fi. after hrs. pumping g.p.m. fi. ofter hrs. pumping g.p.m. Estimated maximum yield g.p.m. 13. Water sample submitted: mo., day/yr. Yes X No Date 14. Well head completion: X Pitles adapter 15. Well grounde? Yes With: Near cament Bentonite X Concrete Depth: From A ft. to 14. ft. 16. Newest source of possible contemination: ft. 100 Direction BOUTH Type ald see Well disinfacted upon completion? X Yes No 17. Pump: Not installed Manufacturer's name Aermotor Model number SD 12 Hr 15 Volts 220 Legged of drap pipe 160 ft. capacity 10 g.p.m. Type: X Submersible Turbine Green Finger 19. Reciprocating Centrifugal Reciprocating Centrifugal Reciprocating Centrifugal Central Collon: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Figures Windurch 11. 252 Business name X Update X Depth 12. And State S	Sandy tan clay					Set between128	ft. and <u>188</u> ft.	
12. Pumping level below land surfaces:	Medium sand			110	212	Gravel pack? yes Size ra	nge of material 3/16**	1
### Propagation of the propagati								
13. Water sample submitted: mo./day/yr. Yes						ft. after h	nrs. pumpingg.p.m.	
14. Well head completion: X Pitless adapter						13. Water sample submitted:	mo./day/yr.	
15. Well grouted? YES						14. Well head completion:		
16. Nearest source of possible contamination: ft. 100 DirectionROUTh _ Type oldwell 1 Well disinfected upon completion?X Yes No 17. Pump:						With: Neat cement		- , -
17. Pump:						16. Negrest source of possible ft. 100 Direction 8	contamination:	•
Length of drop pipe 160 ft. capacity 10 g.p.m. Type: X Submersible Turbine Jet Reciprocating Centrifugal Other 18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: 20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best af my knowledge and belief. Friegen Windmill 252 Hill Slope Upland Signed Address Date 123.73						17. Pump: Manufacturer's nameAer	Not installed	
(Use a second sheet if needed)						Length of drop pipe 160		O
18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: 20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best af my knowledge and belief. Friesen Windmill Slope W Upland Signed Pare 12372	(Use a second sheet if needed)					Jet	Reciprocating	2
Topography: Hill Slope Upland Topography: Hill Slope Date 237 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	18. Elevation:					20. Water well contractor's c	ertification:	l° V
V Upland Signed Free Date 1-23-24 - 1	— нііі					is true to the best of my know Friesen Windmi Business name	ledge and belief. 11 252 License No.	
	<u>Y</u> Upland					Signed The Thier	Pate /-227-70	12 12 N